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Sat, Oct 15, 2016 0.27 0.13 0.28 0.06 1 7.9 N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.08 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Tue, Oct 18, 2016 0.53 ---- 0.43 1.20 0.46 Invalid N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.20 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Fri, Oct 21, 2016 0.14 0.11 0.41 0.68 0.9 1.1 N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.24 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Mon, Oct 24, 2016 1.50 ---- 0.34 0.59 0.89 4.2 N/A N/A N/A N/A 0.24 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Thu, Oct 27, 2016 1.10 0.2 0.21 0.28 0.98 5 26 2.7 1.4 17 0.20 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sun, Oct 30, 2016 0.46 ---- 0.08 0.23 0.29 4.8 25 1.1 0.31 0.15 Invalid N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Wed, Nov 2, 2016 0.33 0.12 0.2 0.42 0.53 2.7 12 2.4 1.3 11 0.11 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sat, Nov 5, 2016 0.25 --- N/A N/A N/A 3.6 14 1.2 0.79 6.8 N/A 2.3 12 26 0.51 0.61 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Tue, Nov 8, 2016 0.43 0.16 N/A N/A N/A 3.4 13 1.8 0.97 6.4 N/A 8.8 18 13 0.28 0.71 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Fri, Nov 11, 2016 0.3 --- N/A N/A N/A 2.6 17 2.4 1.8 3.3 N/A 8.4 15 16 0.64 0.44 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Mon, Nov 14, 2016 0.29 0.21 N/A N/A N/A 2.7 12 0.87 0.43 9.5 N/A Invalid 12 14 Invalid 0.79 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Thu, Nov 17, 2016 0.25 --- N/A N/A N/A 1.1 17 2.6 1.2 3.4 N/A 4.0 7.0 2.3 0.27 0.32 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sun, Nov 20, 2016 0.18 0.11 N/A N/A N/A 0.42 4.7 0.76 N/A 3.1 N/A 0.98 3.8 10 0.57 0.14 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Thu, Nov 24, 2016 0.06 0.04 N/A N/A N/A 0.06 7.6 6.3 N/A 0.08 N/A 0.11 0.1 0.11 0.06 0.05 0.06 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sat, Nov 26, 2016 0.08 0.06 N/A N/A N/A NSD NSD NSD N/A NSD N/A NSD NSD NSD NSD NSD NSD N/A N/A N/A N/A

Tue, Nov 29, 2016 0.10 --- N/A N/A N/A 1.8 12 1.5 N/A Invalid N/A 1.8 4.4 5.3 0.35 0.42 Invalid N/A N/A N/A N/A

Fri, Dec 2, 2016 0.29 0.07 N/A N/A N/A 0.84 4.9 1.7 N/A 2 N/A 1.3 1.6 2.6 0.51 0.14 3.8 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Mon, Dec 5, 2016 0.70 --- N/A N/A N/A 0.44 0.15 0.17 N/A 0.2 N/A 0.27 0.18 0.67 0.27 0.11 0.17 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Thu, Dec 8, 2016 0.43 0.38 N/A N/A N/A 0.75 1.30 0.47 N/A 4.90 N/A 0.93 5.70 10.00 0.21 0.30 1.50 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Sun, Dec 11, 2016 0.25 --- N/A N/A N/A 0.23 2.30 0.32 N/A 0.35 N/A 0.16 0.13 0.27 0.11 0.16 2.20 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Wed, Dec 14, 2016 0.31 0.25 N/A N/A N/A 2.50 12.00 1.90 N/A 5.80 N/A 4.40 10.00 3.00 0.44 0.77 1.60 1.40 0.48 N/A N/A

Sat, Dec 17, 2016 0.61  --- N/A N/A N/A 0.16 0.27 0.25 N/A Invalid N/A 0.99 0.57 0.37 0.08 0.16 0.28 1.00 Invalid N/A N/A

Tue, Dec 20, 2016 0.18 0.15 N/A N/A N/A 1.01 3.01 1.97 N/A 0.55 N/A 1.80 2.10 2.20 0.23 0.18 0.31 0.36 0.31 N/A N/A

Sun, Dec 25, 2016 0.04 0.05 N/A N/A N/A 0.05 0.08 0.05 N/A 0.05 N/A 0.06 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.04 0.06 0.06 Invalid N/A N/A

Thu, Dec 29, 2016 0.20  --- N/A N/A N/A 0.23 Invalid 0.23 N/A 0.82 N/A 2.50 2.00 1.50 0.15 0.22 0.41 0.28 0.27 N/A N/A

Sun, Jan 1, 2017 Pending Pending N/A N/A N/A 0.19 0.28 0.27 N/A 0.26 N/A 0.28 0.25 0.24 0.25 0.20 0.21 0.24 NS N/A N/A

Wed, Jan 4, 2017 Pending  --- N/A N/A N/A Invalid 0.40 Invalid N/A 0.60 N/A 0.70 0.99 1.04 0.22 0.39 0.24 0.16 0.15 N/A N/A

Sat, Jan 7, 2017 Pending 0.06 N/A N/A N/A 0.14 0.39 0.86 N/A 0.45 N/A 0.79 0.94 3.00 0.07 0.07 0.45 0.07 Invalid N/A N/A

Tue, Jan 10, 2017 Pending  --- N/A N/A N/A 1.16 2.21 0.75 N/A 0.31 N/A 0.40 0.38 0.31 0.35 0.43 0.78 0.78 0.41 N/A N/A

Fri, Jan 13, 2017 0.64 0.13 N/A N/A N/A 0.76 2.40 0.49 N/A 0.50 N/A 0.33 0.39 0.52 0.23 0.25 0.68 0.43 Invalid 0.20 N/A
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Mon, Jan 16, 2017 0.73  --- N/A N/A N/A 0.54 4.60 0.74 N/A 0.65 N/A 1.54 0.78 0.68 0.33 0.14 0.23 0.61 Invalid 0.23 Invalid

Thu, Jan 19, 2017 Pending Pending N/A N/A N/A 0.19 0.30 0.17 N/A 0.68 N/A 0.91 1.17 1.26 0.30 0.20 0.32 1.41 0.52 0.81 0.18

Sun, Jan 22, 2017 Pending Pending N/A N/A N/A Invalid 0.11 0.21 N/A 0.10 N/A 0.10 0.12 0.09 0.08 0.13 0.17 Invalid Invalid 0.77 0.08

Notes: 
N/A Means no monitor at this location to collect sample and ‐‐‐ means no monitoring scheduled to be collected on this date.
Invalid means sample collected was invalid due to a variety of reasons such as loss of power, equipment malfunction,  etc.
Site #1 was discountinued in 2013.
Additional monitoring data available for Sites #2 and #3 at: http://www.aqmd.gov/home/regulations/compliance/air‐monitoring‐activities


